

S.C. 153/2022  
Registration no: 153/2022

Order No: 11

Dated:03.04.2023

Accused Sujit @ Sudip Roy on court bail is present.  
Ld. P.P. in charge also present in court. No witness is turned up.  
Today is fixed for evidence.  
On prayer of ld. P.P. in charge the case is adjourned.  
To date (04.04.2023) for evidence.

Dictated and corrected.

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Bankura.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Bankura

S.C. 153/2022  
Registration no: 153/2022

Order No: 09  
Dated:17.01.2023

Accused Sujit @ Sudip Roy on court bail is present.  
Ld. P.P. in charge also present in court. No witness is turned up.  
Today is fixed for evidence.  
On prayer of ld. P.P. in charge the case is adjourned.  
To date (18.01.2023) for evidence.

Dictated and corrected.

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Bankura.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Bankura

S.C. 153/2022  
Registration no: 153/2022

Order No: 07

Dated:16.11.2022

Accused Sujit @ Sudip Roy on court bail is absent by petition and stands represented through ld. Advocate u/s 317 Cr. P.C.

Ld. P.P. in charge also present in court. No witness is turned up.

Today is fixed for evidence.

On prayer of ld. P.P. in charge the case is adjourned.

Today is the last day of present schedule and a new schedule is prepared for further evidence as follows :

Fix 16.01.2023 for evidence of c.s.w. no.1

On 17.01.2023 for evidence of c.s.w. no. 2 & 3

On 18.01.2023 for evidence of c.s.w. no. 4 & 5

Prosecution to take steps for bringing witnesses.

Dictated and corrected.

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Bankura.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Bankura