

SC No. 153 of 2022
CIS Reg. No. 153 of 2022

Order No. 26 Dated 26.09.2023

Today is fixed for **evidence as per schedule.**

Sole accused on c/b is present.

Ld. P.P in-charge and Ld. Defence lawyer are present.

No witness is in attendance.

Regular P.O. is on 'Leave on Duty'.

Today is the last day of schedule, hence a fresh schedule has been prepared as follows:

Fix **20.12.2023** for **evidence of CSW 1,3.**

Fix **21.12.2023** for **evidence of CSW 7,8.**

Fix **22.12.2023** for **evidence of CSW 9,10.**

Issue summons, Prosecution to take steps accordingly.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Bankura
(In-ch.)

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.
(In-ch.)